TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To ((By e-mail).

3 T e of vehicle cate o Passen er Ca r-M 1
4
Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
6 No. of c lln de rs
Chassis number Asa lica ble
B Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As applicable
Fuel used
10. H P/BHP
11. Maximum Power 90 Kw @ 4500 rpm
(a ) Max. Th irty l\4inutes Power 50 Kw @ 4500 rpm
Makers classification TATA
Vehicle
PUNCH.EV EMP (Battery Operated
74. Wheel base 2445 mm
15. Seatin CA ACI 5 in all
Colour Asa licable
77. ULW unladen wei hr
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
1653 Kgs.
19. Number, descriotion, size
and ply ratino of tyres as
declared by the
a Front axle a 185 70 R15 89 H b 195 60 R16 89 H
Rear axle a 185 70 R15 89 H b 195/60 R16 89 H
20. Re istered Axle Wei ht
Fro nt Axle
b Rea r Axle Raw
)l
a Overall len th 3857 mm
b
c Overall width 17 42 mm
d 1633 mm
e M in. round clea ra nce 164 mm
2
Type of body
5
NA
7
9. Battery Operated Vehicle
72. Cu bic ca pacity
13.
16.
1243 Kqs.
b
a (Faw) 817 Kqs.
) 836 Kqs.
Dimension
Rear over hanq